
RAHWAY REDEVELOPMENT 
AGENCY MEMBERS – 2023 
 
COMMISSIONERS:   
 
Armando Sanchez, Chairman 

asanchez@cityofrahway.com  

 

Tony Dalmau, Commissioner 

tdalmau@cityofrahway.com  

 

Mary Gustofson, Commissioner 

mgustofson@cityofrahway.com  

 

Jeremy Mojica, Vice Chairman 

jmojica@cityofrahway.com  

 

Timothy Nash, Commissioner 

tnash@cityofrahway.com  

 

Thomas O’Reilly, Commissioner 

toreilly@cityofrahway.com  

 

Ebony Parham, Commissioner 

eparham@cityofrahway.com  

 
 
 
 
 
Contact Information: 
Katherine Gonzalez, Secretary 
Rahway Redevelopment Agency 
1 City Hall Plaza, Rahway, NJ 07065 
732-827-2004 
rahwayredevelopment@cityofrahway.com  

 
 
 
DIRECTORS: 
 
Robert Landolfi, Executive Director 

Matthew Pukavich, Deputy Director 
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